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Table of points
NoName 1. Runde2. RundeTotal
1 Aksel Gundersen 0
1 André Mellegård 0
1 André Nguyen 0
1 Andreas Gundersen 0
1 Benjamin Doherty 0
1 David Berntzen 0
1 Elias Martinsen 0
1 Emil André Olaussen 0
1 Erik Trier 0
1 espen vea 0
1 Geir Ove Flåten 0
1 Håkon Johnsen 0
1 Hans Christoffersen 0
1 Heine Karlsen 0
1 Herman Johnsen 0
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1 Michael Skovdahl 0
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1 Morten Mortensen 0
1 Morten Ødegaard 0
1 Nils Håkon Furuvarp Grøndal 0
1 Odvar Bråthen 0
1 Oliver Zimmermann 0
1 Patrick Ottesen 0
1 Roar Kjos-Wenjum 0
1 Ronald Berntzen 0
1 Sondre Holstad 0
1 Stian Clausen 0
1 Svend Johnsen 0
1 Terje Reed solvang 0
1 Theodor William Winther 0
1 Thomas Nguyen 0
1 Timand Bolin Heiberg 0
1 Tommy Enholm 0
1 Tor-Wegar Winther 0
1 Trym Berger 0
1 Vegard Franksson 0
1 Vegard Sæby 0
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

1 Thomas Nguyen 05/14/22 10:30 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 5 +3 57   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 +1 55 +4 112

2 Michael Skovdahl 05/14/22 10:30 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 +4 58   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 +2 56 +6 114

2 Tor-Wegar Winther 05/14/22 10:30 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 +2 56   

  05/14/22 13:25 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 2 4 +4 58 +6 114

4 Benjamin Doherty 05/14/22 10:30 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 +6 60   

  05/14/22 13:25 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 5 +1 55 +7 115

5 Hans Christoffersen 05/14/22 10:30 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 +2 56   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 +6 60 +8 116

6 jarle saeby 05/14/22 10:30 4 3 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 +3 57   

  05/14/22 13:25 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 6 +6 60 +9 117

6 Aksel Gundersen 05/14/22 10:30 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 5 +4 58   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 +5 59 +9 117

8 Emil André Olaussen 05/14/22 10:30 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 2 4 3 5 2 3 7 +9 63   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 3 5 +1 55 +10 118

8 Svend Johnsen 05/14/22 10:30 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 6 +5 59   

  05/14/22 13:25 4 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 +5 59 +10 118

10 Nils Håkon Furuvarp Grøndal 05/14/22 10:30 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 +5 59   

  05/14/22 13:25 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 2 4 3 3 5 +7 61 +12 120

11 Terje Reed solvang 05/14/22 10:30 4 2 2 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 6 +5 59   

  05/14/22 13:25 4 2 2 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 2 5 2 4 6 +8 62 +13 121

11 Trym Berger 05/14/22 10:30 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 +9 63   

  05/14/22 13:25 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 +4 58 +13 121

13 Kim Andre Forberg 05/14/22 10:30 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 5 +9 63   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 +5 59 +14 122

13 Morten Ødegaard 05/14/22 10:30 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 3 2 6 +9 63   

  05/14/22 13:25 5 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 +5 59 +14 122

15 Jørn Søby 05/14/22 10:30 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 5 +8 62   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 4 3 6 3 3 2 4 3 3 6 +7 61 +15 123

15 Vegard Sæby 05/14/22 10:30 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 +6 60   

  05/14/22 13:25 6 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 +9 63 +15 123

17 mathias Dyrén 05/14/22 10:30 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 5 2 4 2 3 3 +8 62   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 2 6 +8 62 +16 124

17 espen vea 05/14/22 10:30 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 +8 62   

  05/14/22 13:25 6 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 5 +8 62 +16 124

17 Patrick Ottesen 05/14/22 10:30 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 +8 62   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 6 3 4 2 5 3 3 4 +8 62 +16 124

20 Timand Bolin Heiberg 05/14/22 10:30 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 +9 63   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 2 4 6 +8 62 +17 125

20 Lasse Doran 05/14/22 10:30 2 2 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 +4 58   

  05/14/22 13:25 5 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 8 +13 67 +17 125

22 Morten Mortensen 05/14/22 10:30 3 5 4 2 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 3 2 3 +8 62   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 6 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 7 +10 64 +18 126

22 Roar Kjos-Wenjum 05/14/22 10:30 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 6 +12 66   

  05/14/22 13:25 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 +6 60 +18 126
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

22 Tommy Enholm 05/14/22 10:30 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 +8 62   

  05/14/22 13:25 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 7 +10 64 +18 126

25 Morten Johnsen 05/14/22 10:30 5 3 3 2 5 4 2 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 +13 67   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 +6 60 +19 127

26 Lars Meum 05/14/22 10:30 3 3 2 4 3 5 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 2 6 4 3 5 +10 64   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 6 5 2 3 3 2 5 +10 64 +20 128

26 Herman Johnsen 05/14/22 10:30 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 12 +13 67   

  05/14/22 13:25 6 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 5 2 2 7 +7 61 +20 128

28 Stian Clausen 05/14/22 10:30 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 2 5 3 2 2 2 7 +8 62   

  05/14/22 13:25 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 2 4 2 5 4 2 7 +13 67 +21 129

29 Vegard Franksson 05/14/22 10:30 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 +12 66   

  05/14/22 13:25 6 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 5 5 3 5 +11 65 +23 131

30 Erik Trier 05/14/22 10:30 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 5 4 4 8 +19 73   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 3 3 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 +6 60 +25 133

31 Sondre Holstad 05/14/22 10:30 3 3 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 7 +19 73   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 4 3 3 1 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 +7 61 +26 134

32 Elias Martinsen 05/14/22 10:30 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 4 3 5 2 2 8 +10 64   

  05/14/22 13:25 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 6 4 3 4 +17 71 +27 135

32 Oliver Zimmermann 05/14/22 10:30 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 2 4 +15 69   

  05/14/22 13:25 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 7 +12 66 +27 135

32 Andreas Gundersen 05/14/22 10:30 6 2 2 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 5 +11 65   

  05/14/22 13:25 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 10 +16 70 +27 135

35 André Nguyen 05/14/22 10:30 4 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 6 +15 69   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 5 3 5 2 3 9 +13 67 +28 136

35 Kjetil Holstad 05/14/22 10:30 8 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 8 +19 73   

  05/14/22 13:25 4 3 3 3 3 6 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 +9 63 +28 136

35 Håkon Johnsen 05/14/22 10:30 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 7 +20 74   

  05/14/22 13:25 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 +8 62 +28 136

38 André Mellegård 05/14/22 10:30 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 3 6 2 3 3 3 6 +17 71   

  05/14/22 13:25 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 6 5 3 3 4 +14 68 +31 139

39 Heine Karlsen 05/14/22 10:30 5 4 2 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 3 3 3 5 +19 73   

  05/14/22 13:25 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 3 3 6 +13 67 +32 140

40 Odvar Bråthen 05/14/22 10:30 6 5 2 3 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 4 5 3 4 8 +19 73   

  05/14/22 13:25 4 2 2 2 2 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 9 +15 69 +34 142

41 Isak eek 05/14/22 10:30 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 7 +22 76   

  05/14/22 13:25 5 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 +18 72 +40 148

42 Mads Onsaker-Gulbrandsen 05/14/22 10:30 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 3 2 8 +21 75   

  05/14/22 13:25 6 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 7 3 4 5 +22 76 +43 151

43 Theodor William Winther 05/14/22 10:30 6 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 2 4 3 5 6 +23 77   

  05/14/22 13:25 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 3 10 +24 78 +47 155

44 Geir Ove Flåten 05/14/22 10:30 7 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 7 +27 81   

  05/14/22 13:25 6 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 2 6 4 4 4 3 5 +21 75 +48 156

44 Ronald Berntzen 05/14/22 10:30 4 3 5 3 5 6 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 6 6 4 10 +29 83   

  05/14/22 13:25 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 6 +19 73 +48 156

46 David Berntzen 05/14/22 10:30 5 3 5 3 5 6 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 3 19 +43 97   

  05/14/22 13:25 5 5 7 4 3 7 5 4 4 9 4 5 6 4 8 7 4 8 +45 99 +88 196

47 Martin Berntzen 05/14/22 10:30 6 5 5 7 6 10 9 10 6 6 5 5 10 6 8 12 4 10 +76 130   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  05/14/22 13:25 8 5 5 6 8 11 7 7 13 8 5 8 8 10 7 7 7 7 +83 137 +159 267

48 Joakim Budde-Jensen 05/14/22 10:30 4 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 5 2 4 2 4 3 4 10 +10 64   

  05/14/22 13:25 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 +54 DNF +999 999
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 4 3.1 3.2 3.2 3.2 4.2 3.7 3.8 3.7 3.8 4 3.3 4.3 3.2 4.3 3.2 3.1 5.9 67.1

Difficulty 13 1 7 3 4 15 9 11 10 12 14 8 16 5 17 6 2 18 13.1

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 4 22 22 17 18 1 3 4 10 5 14 1 28 1 17 16 183 11%

Par 0 37 48 45 54 48 25 48 33 38 42 27 51 22 43 32 59 63 7 722 42%

Bogey 1 28 20 20 17 21 41 32 48 30 31 49 24 42 12 21 13 14 20 483 28%

Double Bogey 2 12 5 7 5 5 20 9 7 13 12 16 4 20 8 30 2 1 24 200 12%

Triple Bogey 3 12 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 4 4 4 2 9 4 8 2 1 17 82 5%

Other >3 3 1 1 1 4 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 4 3 1 28 57 3%
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